
                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2706 Sam Schillinger          11 Cedar Falls               15:40.7  5:03 
      2    2 2714 Isaac Smith              12 Cedar Falls               15:55.7  5:08 
      3    3 2906 Mark Whalen              12 Dubuque Senior            16:13.2  5:14 
      4    4 2713 Ethan Smith              12 Cedar Falls               16:19.1  5:16 
      5    5 2697 Andrew Nurse             12 Cedar Falls               16:19.3  5:16 
      6    6 2683 Jake Hartman             12 Cedar Falls               16:21.0  5:16 
      7    7 2889 Jalen Hildebrand         10 Dubuque Senior            16:36.3  5:21 
      8    8 2816 Isaac Slagel             12 Dubuque Hempstead         16:48.7  5:25 
      9    9 2804 Adam Mueller             11 Dubuque Hempstead         16:49.6  5:25 
     10   10 2907 Willy Whalen             10 Dubuque Senior            16:52.6  5:26 
     11   11 2891 Preston Kizer            12 Dubuque Senior            16:54.2  5:27 
     12   12 2718 Josh Timm                11 Cedar Falls               17:00.0  5:29 
     13   13 2819 Ryan Strauss             12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:01.6  5:29 
     14   14 2815 Joey Schultz             11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:10.7  5:32 
     15   15 2807 Austin Pfiffner          12 Dubuque Hempstead         17:13.4  5:33 
     16   16 2684 Ben Hertz                12 Cedar Falls               17:17.4  5:34 
     17   17 2801 Adam Kuennen             11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:20.6  5:35 
     18   18 2903 Nate Vail                11 Dubuque Senior            17:24.4  5:37 
     19   19 2738 Jonathan Facio           12 Clinton                   17:26.6  5:37 
     20   20 3038 Andrew Donovan           12 Wahlert                   17:30.9  5:39 
     21   21 2799 David Holesinger         09 Dubuque Hempstead         17:31.1  5:39 
     22   22 3053 Nathan Tranel            11 Wahlert                   17:55.3  5:47 
     23   23 3037 Trenton Dodds            09 Wahlert                   18:02.1  5:49 
     24   24 2897 Zach Schieltz            12 Dubuque Senior            18:04.3  5:49 
     25   25 3054 Luke Schaefer            10 Wahlert                   18:12.4  5:52 
     26   26 3034 Zach Berning             09 Wahlert                   18:13.4  5:52 
     27   27 2878 Wes Brimeyer             11 Dubuque Senior            18:20.2  5:55 
     28   28 3032 George Barton            09 Wahlert                   18:22.8  5:55 
     29   29 2737 Noah Buikema             12 Clinton                   18:25.2  5:56 
     30   30 2743 Dalton Rice              12 Clinton                   18:32.5  5:59 
     31   31 3039 Brendan Nugent           12 Wahlert                   19:15.5  6:12 
     32   32 2746 Grayson Thacker          11 Clinton                   19:36.7  6:19 
     33   33 2741 Zane Jensen              11 Clinton                   19:37.7  6:20 
     34   34 2745 Tucker Smith             11 Clinton                   20:54.8  6:44 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Cedar Falls                           (16:07.2  80:35.8 0:40.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Schillinger           11 15:40.7
  2      2  Isaac Smith               12 15:55.7
  3      4  Ethan Smith               12 16:19.1
  4      5  Andrew Nurse              12 16:19.3
  5      6  Jake Hartman              12 16:21.0
  6   ( 12) Josh Timm                 11 17:00.0
  7   ( 16) Ben Hertz                 12 17:17.4
  
  2.    49  Dubuque Senior                        (16:48.2  84:00.7 1:11.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Mark Whalen               12 16:13.2
  2      7  Jalen Hildebrand          10 16:36.3
  3     10  Willy Whalen              10 16:52.6
  4     11  Preston Kizer             12 16:54.2
  5     18  Nate Vail                 11 17:24.4
  6   ( 24) Zach Schieltz             12 18:04.3
  7   ( 27) Wes Brimeyer              11 18:20.2
  
  3.    59  Dubuque Hempstead                     (17:00.8  85:04.0 0:24.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Isaac Slagel              12 16:48.7
  2      9  Adam Mueller              11 16:49.6
  3     13  Ryan Strauss              12 17:01.6
  4     14  Joey Schultz              11 17:10.7
  5     15  Austin Pfiffner           12 17:13.4
  6   ( 17) Adam Kuennen              11 17:20.6
  7   ( 21) David Holesinger          09 17:31.1
  
  4.   116  Wahlert                               (17:58.9  89:54.1 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Andrew Donovan            12 17:30.9
  2     22  Nathan Tranel             11 17:55.3
  3     23  Trenton Dodds             09 18:02.1
  4     25  Luke Schaefer             10 18:12.4
  5     26  Zach Berning              09 18:13.4
  6   ( 28) George Barton             09 18:22.8
  7   ( 31) Brendan Nugent            12 19:15.5
  
  5.   143  Clinton                               (18:43.8  93:38.7 2:11.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Jonathan Facio            12 17:26.6
  2     29  Noah Buikema              12 18:25.2
  3     30  Dalton Rice               12 18:32.5
  4     32  Grayson Thacker           11 19:36.7
  5     33  Zane Jensen               11 19:37.7
  6   ( 34) Tucker Smith              11 20:54.8
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2894 Dana Miller              12 Dubuque Senior            17:13.6  5:33 
      2    2 2690 Hunter Lavallee          12 Cedar Falls               17:23.6  5:36 
      3    3 2909 Dalton Zenner            11 Dubuque Senior            17:24.0  5:37 
      4    4 2976 Johnny Seitz             10 Linn-Mar                  17:29.2  5:38 
      5    5 2899 Brandon Sindt            12 Dubuque Senior            17:36.0  5:40 
      6    6 3035 Luke Blosch              12 Wahlert                   17:47.0  5:44 
      7    7 2678 Ben Eastman              11 Cedar Falls               17:49.8  5:45 
      8    8 2895 Ernest Pfohl             12 Dubuque Senior            17:52.3  5:46 
      9      2826 Josh Zimmerman           11 Dubuque Hempstead         17:54.1  5:46 
     10    9 2980 Brycen Snell             10 Linn-Mar                  17:55.0  5:46 
     11   10 2699 Gaven O'Hair             12 Cedar Falls               17:58.2  5:48 
     12   11 2981 Preston Stecklein        09 Linn-Mar                  18:14.6  5:53 
     13   12 2721 Sam Zhang                12 Cedar Falls               18:23.7  5:56 
     14   13 2943 Sam Gavin                12 Linn-Mar                  18:35.1  5:59 
     15   14 3048 Jon Schaefer             12 Wahlert                   18:37.9  6:00 
     16   15 2695 Gus Marty                12 Cedar Falls               18:38.8  6:01 
     17   16 2970 Ryley Radack             11 Linn-Mar                  18:39.5  6:01 
     18   17 3045 Michael Olk              12 Wahlert                   18:47.2  6:03 
     19   18 2973 Ethan Schmidt            10 Linn-Mar                  18:54.8  6:06 
     20   19 2944 Noah Gilkes              09 Linn-Mar                  18:55.2  6:06 
     21      2950 Kaleb Healey             10 Linn-Mar                  18:57.1  6:06 
     22   20 2705 Drew Sannes              11 Cedar Falls               18:57.7  6:07 
     23   21 2885 Tatum Hallstoss          11 Dubuque Senior            19:03.4  6:09 
     24      2939 Ben Digmann              11 Linn-Mar                  19:04.1  6:09 
     25   22 2685 Ryan Hilby               12 Cedar Falls               19:05.3  6:09 
     26   23 2904 Nick Vail                11 Dubuque Senior            19:06.1  6:09 
     27      2936 Kaleb Cook               10 Linn-Mar                  19:08.6  6:10 
     28      2953 Nick House               11 Linn-Mar                  19:10.7  6:11 
     29      2961 Isaac Littler            10 Linn-Mar                  19:11.5  6:11 
     30      2942 Chase Fisher             10 Linn-Mar                  19:12.0  6:11 
     31   24 2905 Dustin Welu              12 Dubuque Senior            19:19.2  6:14 
     32      2703 Ryan Roth                12 Cedar Falls               19:21.0  6:14 
     33      2888 Zach Hess                11 Dubuque Senior            19:23.5  6:15 
     34      2960 Scott Laubengayer        11 Linn-Mar                  19:30.3  6:17 
     35      2935 Max Colton               09 Linn-Mar                  19:34.1  6:18 
     36      2711 Eric Sesterhenn          12 Cedar Falls               19:36.3  6:19 
     37      2691 Jacob Lilly              12 Cedar Falls               19:42.3  6:21 
     38      2933 Pete Bancks              12 Linn-Mar                  19:44.5  6:22 
     39      2971 Hassein Rife             12 Linn-Mar                  19:44.9  6:22 
     40      2886 Jesse Hannan             11 Dubuque Senior            19:49.3  6:23 
     41      2972 Cooper Sanor             10 Linn-Mar                  19:53.7  6:25 
     42      2937 Nick Culver              12 Linn-Mar                  19:58.3  6:26 
     43      2983 Ian Taylor               12 Linn-Mar                  20:07.7  6:29 
     44      2975 Harrison Schulz          12 Linn-Mar                  20:09.0  6:30 
     45      2675 Mitch Dekutoski          12 Cedar Falls               20:09.5  6:30 
     46      2978 Tye Skilang              09 Linn-Mar                  20:12.7  6:31 
     47      2948 Kyle Goodell             11 Linn-Mar                  20:16.6  6:32 
     48      2956 Noah Keller              09 Linn-Mar                  20:17.2  6:32 
     49      2708 Sam Schmitz              11 Cedar Falls               20:18.0  6:33 
     50      2709 Owen Schupbach           11 Cedar Falls               20:19.1  6:33 
     51      2958 Jake Kraemer             10 Linn-Mar                  20:30.7  6:37 
     52      2702 Matthew Poppens          11 Cedar Falls               20:31.6  6:37 
     53      2963 Chandler Medberry        12 Linn-Mar                  20:40.3  6:40 
     54      2900 Collin Sindt             11 Dubuque Senior            20:49.7  6:43 
     55      2964 Daniel Medin             09 Linn-Mar                  20:50.4  6:43 
     56      2945 Drew Ginger              09 Linn-Mar                  20:52.6  6:44 
     57      2940 Thomas Digmann           09 Linn-Mar                  20:55.4  6:45 
     58      2977 Tyson Shock              10 Linn-Mar                  20:59.0  6:46 
     59   25 3040 Will Hanley              12 Wahlert                   20:59.9  6:46 
     60      2957 Kyle Kirchner            10 Linn-Mar                  21:00.5  6:46 
     61      2955 Paul Kahler              09 Linn-Mar                  21:05.5  6:48 
     62      2938 Julian Debrower          10 Linn-Mar                  21:06.4  6:48 
     63      2887 Jacob Hansen             11 Dubuque Senior            21:07.2  6:48 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      2677 John Dunlop              11 Cedar Falls               21:13.2  6:50 
     65      2689 Matthew Kremer           11 Cedar Falls               21:25.9  6:54 
     66      2959 Curtis Landry            11 Linn-Mar                  21:33.9  6:57 
     67      2704 Trevor Sanders           11 Cedar Falls               21:38.0  6:58 
     68      2707 Sam Schmitt              11 Cedar Falls               21:43.8  7:00 
     69      2986 Coby Wills               11 Linn-Mar                  21:44.9  7:00 
     70   26 3052 Phong Tran               12 Wahlert                   21:45.2  7:01 
     71      2982 Joey Sullivan            10 Linn-Mar                  21:46.1  7:01 
     72      2987 Ben Wilson               09 Linn-Mar                  21:57.6  7:05 
     73      2824 Samuel Wu                11 Dubuque Hempstead         21:57.7  7:05 
     74      2877 Josiah Benedict          11 Dubuque Senior            22:11.1  7:09 
     75      2974 Kyle Schrader            09 Linn-Mar                  22:18.9  7:11 
     76      2876 Matt Barton              11 Dubuque Senior            22:31.9  7:16 
     77      2788 Doug Beisker-Olson       11 Dubuque Hempstead         23:03.6  7:26 
     78      2934 Alexander Brown          10 Linn-Mar                  23:10.3  7:28 
     79      2949 Tommy Grissel            10 Linn-Mar                  23:11.1  7:28 
     80      2947 Bronson Gloeckner        10 Linn-Mar                  23:16.0  7:30 
     81      2962 Mitch Long               09 Linn-Mar                  23:16.7  7:30 
     82      2967 Joel Peterson            09 Linn-Mar                  23:56.6  7:43 
     83      2985 Luke White               10 Linn-Mar                  24:05.4  7:46 
     84      2952 Alex Hendricks           09 Linn-Mar                  24:10.0  7:47 
     85      2988 Adam Wolff               09 Linn-Mar                  25:09.1  8:06 
     86      2965 Daniel O'Hara            10 Linn-Mar                  25:09.2  8:06 
     87      2968 Sam Phillips             09 Linn-Mar                  25:21.5  8:10 
     88      2951 James Hecht              09 Linn-Mar                  26:18.4  8:29 
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                                   Jim Boughton Invitational
                       Hosted by Dubuque Senior - Dubuque Soccer Complex
                                          Dubuque, IA
                                      September 24, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Dubuque Senior                        (17:49.9  89:09.3 1:49.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Dana Miller               12 17:13.6
  2      3  Dalton Zenner             11 17:24.0
  3      5  Brandon Sindt             12 17:36.0
  4      8  Ernest Pfohl              12 17:52.3
  5     21  Tatum Hallstoss           11 19:03.4
  6   ( 23) Nick Vail                 11 19:06.1
  7   ( 24) Dustin Welu               12 19:19.2
  
  2.    46  Cedar Falls                           (18:02.9  90:14.1 1:15.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Hunter Lavallee           12 17:23.6
  2      7  Ben Eastman               11 17:49.8
  3     10  Gaven O'Hair              12 17:58.2
  4     12  Sam Zhang                 12 18:23.7
  5     15  Gus Marty                 12 18:38.8
  6   ( 20) Drew Sannes               11 18:57.7
  7   ( 22) Ryan Hilby                12 19:05.3
  
  3.    53  Linn-Mar                              (18:10.7  90:53.4 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Johnny Seitz              10 17:29.2
  2      9  Brycen Snell              10 17:55.0
  3     11  Preston Stecklein         09 18:14.6
  4     13  Sam Gavin                 12 18:35.1
  5     16  Ryley Radack              11 18:39.5
  6   ( 18) Ethan Schmidt             10 18:54.8
  7   ( 19) Noah Gilkes               09 18:55.2
  
  4.    88  Wahlert                               (19:35.5  97:57.2 3:58.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Luke Blosch               12 17:47.0
  2     14  Jon Schaefer              12 18:37.9
  3     17  Michael Olk               12 18:47.2
  4     25  Will Hanley               12 20:59.9
  5     26  Phong Tran                12 21:45.2
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                         **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2818 Addison Kalb             10 Dubuque Hempstead         17:27.0  5:37 
      2    2 2668 Caleb Burjes             10 Cedar Falls               17:33.3  5:40 
      3    3 2798 Ben Hermisten            09 Dubuque Hempstead         17:47.5  5:44 
      4    4 2676 Garret Denny             10 Cedar Falls               17:53.3  5:46 
      5      2744 Andrew Sattler           10 Clinton                   18:10.4  5:51 
      6    5 2701 Paul Pease               10 Cedar Falls               18:22.0  5:55 
      7    6 2823 Nolan Welbes             10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:31.9  5:58 
      8    7 3041 Luke Hilby               10 Wahlert                   18:34.4  5:59 
      9    8 2883 Jackson Fisher           09 Dubuque Senior            18:38.3  6:00 
     10    9 2901 Connor Sindt             09 Dubuque Senior            18:47.2  6:03 
     11   10 2808 Nick Poggemiller         09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:47.7  6:03 
     12   11 2902 Jacob Sindt              09 Dubuque Senior            18:47.7  6:03 
     13   12 2814 Matt Schatz              09 Dubuque Hempstead         18:47.8  6:03 
     14   13 2688 Jacob Keagle             10 Cedar Falls               18:56.4  6:06 
     15   14 2796 Duncan Grudzina          10 Dubuque Hempstead         18:58.3  6:07 
     16   15 2879 Ben Cook                 09 Dubuque Senior            19:01.4  6:08 
     17   16 2666 Dawson Bremner           09 Cedar Falls               19:05.9  6:09 
     18   17 3055 Nathan Walsh             09 Wahlert                   19:08.3  6:10 
     19   18 2882 Cody Deardorff           09 Dubuque Senior            19:12.0  6:11 
     20   19 2687 Jens Jorensen            09 Cedar Falls               19:16.0  6:13 
     21   20 2789 Sean Bradley             09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:28.6  6:17 
     22   21 2673 Brandon Conrad           09 Cedar Falls               19:29.2  6:17 
     23   22 2908 Evan Wille               09 Dubuque Senior            19:30.6  6:17 
     24      2802 Zach Lewis               09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:41.6  6:21 
     25   23 3033 Connor Belken            09 Wahlert                   19:46.6  6:22 
     26      2797 Connor Gudenkauf         10 Dubuque Hempstead         19:47.5  6:23 
     27   24 2890 Greyson Kincade          10 Dubuque Senior            19:51.8  6:24 
     28      2665 Zach Biles               09 Cedar Falls               19:54.6  6:25 
     29      2669 Will Burken              10 Cedar Falls               19:55.3  6:25 
     30      2800 Connor Kaufmann          09 Dubuque Hempstead         19:58.1  6:26 
     31      2740 Sean Hammond             09 Clinton                   19:58.7  6:26 
     32      2670 Nate Burris              10 Cedar Falls               19:59.4  6:27 
     33      2742 Oscar Ramirez            10 Clinton                   20:03.4  6:28 
     34      2822 Nick Torrey              09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:10.3  6:30 
     35      2716 Parker Strauss           10 Cedar Falls               20:17.0  6:32 
     36   25 3050 Sam Sykes                09 Wahlert                   20:20.4  6:33 
     37      2719 Andrew Vanpatten         09 Cedar Falls               20:24.0  6:34 
     38      2694 Jeremy Marchesani        09 Cedar Falls               20:30.2  6:36 
     39      2811 Tim Robertson            09 Dubuque Hempstead         20:39.5  6:39 
     40      2893 Connor Miller            09 Dubuque Senior            20:42.1  6:40 
     41   26 3043 Matthew McGuire          09 Wahlert                   20:42.5  6:40 
     42      2720 Erik Walther             09 Cedar Falls               20:49.5  6:43 
     43   27 3051 Daniel Timmerman         09 Wahlert                   20:53.2  6:44 
     44      2698 Joel Ochoa               10 Cedar Falls               20:59.8  6:46 
     45      2736 Keegan  Lofquist         10 Clinton                   21:11.5  6:50 
     46      2700 Sam Olsen                10 Cedar Falls               21:17.4  6:52 
     47      2682 Alex Hanson              09 Cedar Falls               21:19.0  6:52 
     48      2672 Lars Christiason         09 Cedar Falls               21:22.4  6:53 
     49      2717 Ryan Thompson            10 Cedar Falls               21:22.7  6:53 
     50      2791 Branden Doser            09 Dubuque Hempstead         21:22.9  6:53 
     51      2712 Christian Simpson        09 Cedar Falls               21:25.9  6:54 
     52      2674 Cameron Corson           10 Cedar Falls               21:27.0  6:55 
     53      2880 Grant Day                10 Dubuque Senior            21:28.0  6:55 
     54   28 3047 Logan Sauser             09 Wahlert                   21:39.6  6:59 
     55      3042 Sam Jochum               09 Wahlert                   21:40.7  6:59 
     56      2898 Max Schultz              09 Dubuque Senior            21:43.0  7:00 
     57      2806 Bryant Patterson         09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:01.5  7:06 
     58      2812 Jared Rutkowski          09 Dubuque Hempstead         22:03.0  7:06 
     59      3046 Joey Rausch              09 Wahlert                   22:10.3  7:09 
     60      2881 Jacob Dean               10 Dubuque Senior            22:57.7  7:24 
     61      2686 Nathan Hoffman           09 Cedar Falls               25:17.2  8:09 
     62      2896 Jason Reichel            09 Dubuque Senior            26:17.6  8:28 
     63      2679 Michael Gaines           10 Cedar Falls               27:29.6  8:51 
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                         **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      2803 Rj Liptak                09 Dubuque Hempstead         28:13.2  9:05 
     65      2821 Brett Tigges             09 Dubuque Hempstead         28:25.3  9:09 
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                             **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Dubuque Hempstead                     (18:16.4  91:21.9 1:20.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Addison Kalb              10 17:27.0
  2      3  Ben Hermisten             09 17:47.5
  3      6  Nolan Welbes              10 18:31.9
  4     10  Nick Poggemiller          09 18:47.7
  5     12  Matt Schatz               09 18:47.8
  6   ( 14) Duncan Grudzina           10 18:58.3
  7   ( 20) Sean Bradley              09 19:28.6
  
  2.    40  Cedar Falls                           (18:22.2  91:50.9 1:32.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Caleb Burjes              10 17:33.3
  2      4  Garret Denny              10 17:53.3
  3      5  Paul Pease                10 18:22.0
  4     13  Jacob Keagle              10 18:56.4
  5     16  Dawson Bremner            09 19:05.9
  6   ( 19) Jens Jorensen             09 19:16.0
  7   ( 21) Brandon Conrad            09 19:29.2
  
  3.    61  Dubuque Senior                        (18:53.4  94:26.6 0:33.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Jackson Fisher            09 18:38.3
  2      9  Connor Sindt              09 18:47.2
  3     11  Jacob Sindt               09 18:47.7
  4     15  Ben Cook                  09 19:01.4
  5     18  Cody Deardorff            09 19:12.0
  6   ( 22) Evan Wille                09 19:30.6
  7   ( 24) Greyson Kincade           10 19:51.8
  
  4.    98  Wahlert                               (19:42.5  98:32.2 2:08.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Luke Hilby                10 18:34.4
  2     17  Nathan Walsh              09 19:08.3
  3     23  Connor Belken             09 19:46.6
  4     25  Sam Sykes                 09 20:20.4
  5     26  Matthew McGuire           09 20:42.5
  6   ( 27) Daniel Timmerman          09 20:53.2
  7   ( 28) Logan Sauser              09 21:39.6


